Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

NCAUSBCA 2013 Mixed Scratch Doubles Final Standings

The Lanes Fort Meade — February 10, 2013

Bowler 1

Samantha Williams
Latise Baker

Karla Pereira

Donny Carr

Debbie Myers-Barnes
Cassandra Shivers
Quintina Jefferson

Michelle Lowe

Series

715
675
749
784
673
678
682
603

Bowler 2

Joe Tremper
Jeff Baker
Jason Parham
Sherry Spause
Arthur Vroom
Fero Williams

Ernest Spriggs

Herman Lee Jr.

Series | Total

795
804
688
648
746
127
720
776

1,510
1,479
1,437
1,432
1,419
1,405
1,402
1,379

Prize
$1,200.00
$580.00
$450.00
$320.00
$280.00
$240.00
$200.00
$160.00



